## The Spirit of America Foundation Award

The Spirit of America Foundation is a public charity established in Augusta, Maine, to encourage and promote volunteerism. Its recognition program has spread through more than 26 cities and towns in Maine.

The Spirit of America Foundation Award historically is presented to honor local individual(s), organization(s) and/or projects for community service.

The award recognizes individuals and organizations in appreciation of exemplary community service.

This nomination is for service to community for the year of 2023.

PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR NOMINATION TO THE TOWN OFFICE BY MARCH 1, 2024

## **TOWN OF BELGRADE**

## Spirit of America Award Nomination Form

Nominee name:	
Nomination made by:	
Date:	
Reason for the nomination:	

You may drop this form off at the Belgrade Town Office – Attn. Town Manager, mail it to Town Manager at 990 Augusta Road, Belgrade, ME 04917, or email to <u>Belgrade Town Manager</u>.